Thread Milling
Thread milling denomination system
Indexable Theard Milling Cutting Parameter Recommendation
628
630
631
632
633

M
illing
Product code
Dimension (mm)
Z Coolant
No. of
code
DN Pmax
mm
DC
mm
LH
mm mm
DCON
mm
ATM60-016-Z03-052-W16R-06 M20 2.5 16 52 108 16 3 3 TM-06
ATM60-019-Z03-055-W20R-06 M24 3 19 55 115 20 3 3 TM-06
ATM60-024-Z03-080-W25R-09 M30 3.5 24 80 148 25 3 3 TM-09
ATM60-030-Z03-090-W32R-09 M36 4 30 90 162 32 3 3 TM-09
ATM60-035-Z03-110-W32R-11 M42 4.5 35 110 180 32 3 3 TM-11
ATM60-040-Z03-125-W40R-14 M48 5 40 125 208 40 3 3 TM-14
ATM60-044-Z03-150-W40R-14 M56 5.5 44 150 232 40 3 3 TM-14
ATM60-052-Z04-165-W40R-14 M64 6 52 165 248 40 4 4 TM-14
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Note:     With internal coolant
          Without internal coolant
Dimension (mm)
D mm Screw Wrench Locking torque

Product code
Dimension (mm)
Z Coolant
No. of
code
DN Pitch P
mm
DC
mm
LH
mm
TP
mm mm
DCON
mm
ATM60-013-Z01-035-W12R-06-010 M16/M18 2.5/2 13 35 10 86 12 1 3 TM-06
ATM60-013-Z01-038-W12R-06-009 M16/M18 1.5 13 38 9 88 12 1 4 TM-06
ATM60-017-Z01-047-W16R-06-007.5 M20/M22 2.5/1.5 16.5 47 7.5 103 16 1 6 TM-06
ATM60-017-Z01-053-W16R-06-010 M20/M22 2.5/2 16.5 53 10 109 16 1 5 TM-06
ATM60-019-Z01-054-W20R-06-009 M24/M27 3/1.5 19 54 9 114 20 1 6 TM-06
ATM60-019-Z01-063-W20R-06-012 M24/M27 3/2 19 63 12 123 20 1 5 TM-06
ATM60-024-Z01-064-W25R-09-010.5 M30/M33 3.5/1.5 24 64 10.5 131 25 1 6 TM-06
ATM60-024-Z01-079-W25R-09-014 M30/M33 3.5/2 24 79 14 146 25 1 6 TM-09
ATM60-030-Z01-076-W32R-09-008 M36/M39 4/2 30 76 8 147 32 1 9 TM-09
ATM60-030-Z01-095-W32R-09-012 M36/M39 4/3/2/1.5 30 95 12 166 32 1 8 TM-09
ATM60-035-Z01-089-W32R-11-009 M42/M45 4.5/3/1.5 35 89 9 159 32 1 9 TM-11
ATM60-035-Z01-110-W32R-11-009 M42/M45 4.5/3/1.5 35 110 9 180 32 1 10 TM-11
ATM60-040-Z01-102-W40R-14-010 M48/M52 5/2 40 102 10 186 40 1 10 TM-14
ATM60-040-Z01-122-W40R-14-015 M48/M52 5/3/1.5 40 122 15 206 40 1 8 TM-14
ATM60-044-Z01-119-W40R-14-011 M56/M60 5.5 44 119 11 201 40 1 10 TM-14
ATM60-044-Z01-146-W40R-14-011 M56/M60 5.5 44 146 11 228 40 1 10 TM-14
ATM60-052-Z01-135-W40R-14-012 M64/M68 6/3/2 52 135 12 218 40 1 11 TM-14
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Note:     With internal coolant
          Without internal coolant
Dimension (mm)
D mm Screw Wrench Locking torque

mm
Coarse pitch
ATM60-013-Z01-035-W12R-06-010 2.5/2 13 M16;M17;M18; M18x2;M17x2;
ATM60-013-Z01-038-W12R-06-009 1.5 13 M16x1.5;M17x1.5;M18x1.5;
ATM60-017-Z01-047-W16R-06-007.5 2.5/1.5 16.5 M20;M22; M20x1.5;M22x1.5;
ATM60-017-Z01-053-W16R-06-010 2.5/2 16.5 M20;M22; M20x2;M22x2;
ATM60-019-Z01-054-W20R-06-009 3/1.5 19
M22x1.5;M24x1.5;M25x1.5;M26x1.5;M27x1.5;
M24;M27;
ATM60-019-Z01-063-W20R-06-012 3/2 19
M24x2;M25x2;M27x2;
M24;M27;
ATM60-024-Z01-064-W25R-09-010.5 3.5/1.5 24
M27x1.5;M28x1.5;M30x1.5;M32x1.5;M33x1.5;
M30;M33;
ATM60-024-Z01-079-W25-09-014 3.5/2 24
M28x2;M30x2;M32x2;M33x2;
M30;M33;
ATM60-030-Z01-076-W32R-09-008 4/2 30
M36x2;M39x2;M40x2;M42x2;